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CONTRACT REGISTER FOR THE UGANDA COVID-19 EMERGENCY EDUCATION RESPONSE 

PROJECT FOR GOODS AND SERVICES ABOVE 200M, AS AT 16-JUNE-2021 

S

N 
CONTRAC

T NO./  

LPO NO. 

CONTRACT 

DESCRIPTION 

METHO

D OF 

PROC. 

CONTRACTOR / 

SUPPLIER / 

CONSULTANT 

DIRECTORS OF THE FIRMS CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

(UGX) 

CONTRAC

TUAL 

START 

DATE 

MM/DD/Y

Y 

CONTRAC

TUAL 

COMPLET

ION DATE 

MM/DD/Y

Y 

COMPL

ETE 

 

YES/ 

NO 

BENEFICIAR

IES 

1.  

MoES/S

UPLS/20

-

21/00023 

Procurement of 200 

Braille Machines to 

Support Special 

Needs Learners 

RFQ 

Supply 

Masters (U) 

Ltd 

Julius Mugisha 

Amadinda House, Plot 

13B Kampala Road. P.O. 

Box 26560, Kampala 

Email: 

supply.mastersltd@gmail.

com  

 

700,000,0

00 

28.12.20

20 

25.03.20

21 
YES 

Learners 

with special 

educational 

needs in 122 

primary 

schools 

across the 

country 

2.  

MoES/S

UPLS/20

-

21/00121 

Printing and 

Distribution of 

Learning Materials 

in Central Region of 

Uganda 

RFQ 

Fountain 

Publishers 

Ltd 

James Tumusiime  

Plot 55 Nkrumah Road, 

P.O. Box 488 Kampala 

Email: 

sales@fountainpublishers.

co.ug 

 

7,104,630,

459 

07.01.20

21 

15.04.20

21 
YES 

Learners in 

12,055 

private and 

public 

primary and 

secondary 

schools in 

the central 

region 

3.  

MoES/S

UPLS/20

-

21/00119 

Printing and 

Distribution of 

Learning Materials 

in Eastern Region of 

Uganda 

RFQ 

Baroque 

Publishers 

(U) Ltd 

Jasper Kyomukama 

Kazebisha  

Plot 3, Pilkington Road, 

NIC Building (Annexe) 

P.O. Box 488 Kampala 

6,174,192,

283 

07.01.20

21 

20.04.20

21 
YES 

Learners in 

8,395 private 

and public 

primary and 

secondary 

schools in 

mailto:supply.mastersltd@gmail.com
mailto:supply.mastersltd@gmail.com
mailto:sales@fountainpublishers.co.ug
mailto:sales@fountainpublishers.co.ug
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S
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CONTRAC

T NO./  
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CONTRACT 

DESCRIPTION 

METHO

D OF 
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CONTRACTOR / 

SUPPLIER / 
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CONTRAC
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Y 

COMPL

ETE 

 

YES/ 

NO 

BENEFICIAR

IES 

Email: 

baroquepublishers@gmail

.com 

 

the eastern 

region 

4.  

MoES/S

UPLS/20

-

21/00120 

Printing and 

Distribution of 

Learning Materials 

in Northern and 

Western Region of 

Uganda 

RFQ 

MK 

Publishers 

Ltd 

Samuel Majwega Musoke 

MK Book House Plot 

1187, Kibuye, P.O. Box 

12385, Kampala 

Email: 

mrkironde.mkpublishers@

yahoo.com 

 

7,962,140,

272 

07.01.20

21 

15.04.20

21 
YES 

Learners in 

13,781 

private and 

public 

primary and 

secondary 

schools in 

the northern 

and western  

regions 

5.  

MoES/N

CONS/2

0-

21/00005 

Development of 

customised e-

platform for 

tracking of learning 

by Directorate of 

Education Standards 

(DES) 

NCB 

Impiger 

Technologies 

Pvt Ltd JV 

Octoze 

Technologies 

Pvt Ltd 

Sathiyanarayanan Prabhu 

Plot 42, Lugogo House, 

3rd Floor, P.O. Box 

21540, Kampala Uganda 

Email: 

prabhu.sathya@impigerte

ch.com  

 

2,076,094,

631 

11.01.20

21 

31.10.20

21 
NO 

Ministry of 

Education 

and Sports  

6.  

MoES/S

UPLS/20

-

21/00103 

Procurement of 

Assorted Items for 
RFQ 

Heritage Plus 

Distribution 

Co. Ltd 

Isaac Ayorekire 

Plot 5/6 Cooper Road, 

P.O. Box 35165, Kampala 

331,638,2

08 

07.01.20

21 

26.03.20

21 
YES 

Learners 

with special 

educational 

needs in 122 

mailto:baroquepublishers@gmail.com
mailto:baroquepublishers@gmail.com
mailto:mrkironde.mkpublishers@yahoo.com
mailto:mrkironde.mkpublishers@yahoo.com
mailto:prabhu.sathya@impigertech.com
mailto:prabhu.sathya@impigertech.com
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S

N 
CONTRAC

T NO./  
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CONTRACTOR / 
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ETE 

 

YES/ 

NO 
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IES 

Special Need 

Education 

Email: 

info@heritageplusgroup.c

om 

 

primary 

schools 

across the 

country 

 

Please note: 

The Covid-19 project became effective in the financial year 20-21 and thus all procurements were handled in the financial year 20-21. There were no 

procurements in financial year 19-20 under the project. 

mailto:info@heritageplusgroup.com
mailto:info@heritageplusgroup.com

