## CONTRACT REGISTER FOR THE UGANDA COVID-19 EMERGENCY EDUCATION RESPONSE PROJECT FOR GOODS AND SERVICES ABOVE 200M, AS AT 16-JUNE-2021

S N	CONTRAC T NO./ LPO NO.	CONTRACT DESCRIPTION	METHO D OF PROC.	CONTRACTOR / SUPPLIER / CONSULTANT	DIRECTORS OF THE FIRMS	CONTRACT AMOUNT (UGX)	CONTRAC TUAL START DATE MM/DD/Y Y	CONTRAC TUAL COMPLET ION DATE MM/DD/Y Y	COMPL ETE YES/ NO	BENEFICIAR IES
1	MoES/S UPLS/20 - 21/00023	Procurement of 200 Braille Machines to Support Special Needs Learners	RFQ	Supply Masters (U) Ltd	Julius Mugisha Amadinda House, Plot 13B Kampala Road. P.O. Box 26560, Kampala Email: supply.mastersltd@gmail. com	700,000,0 00	28.12.20 20	25.03.20 21	YES	Learners with special educational needs in 122 primary schools across the country
2	MoES/S UPLS/20 - 21/00121	Printing and Distribution of Learning Materials in Central Region of Uganda	RFQ	Fountain Publishers Ltd	James Tumusiime Plot 55 Nkrumah Road, P.O. Box 488 Kampala Email: sales@fountainpublishers. co.ug	7,104,630, 459	07.01.20 21	15.04.20 21	YES	Learners in 12,055 private and public primary and secondary schools in the central region
3	MoES/S UPLS/20 - 21/00119	Printing and Distribution of Learning Materials in Eastern Region of Uganda	RFQ	Baroque Publishers (U) Ltd	Jasper Kyomukama Kazebisha Plot 3, Pilkington Road, NIC Building (Annexe) P.O. Box 488 Kampala	6,174,192, 283	07.01.20 21	20.04.20	YES	Learners in 8,395 private and public primary and secondary schools in

SN	CONTRAC T NO./ LPO No.	CONTRACT DESCRIPTION	METHO D OF PROC.	CONTRACTOR / SUPPLIER / CONSULTANT	DIRECTORS OF THE FIRMS	CONTRACT AMOUNT (UGX)	CONTRAC TUAL START DATE MM/DD/Y Y	CONTRAC TUAL COMPLET ION DATE MM/DD/Y Y	COMPL ETE YES/ NO	BENEFICIAR IES
					Email: baroquepublishers@gmail .com					the eastern region
4.	MoES/S UPLS/20 - 21/00120	Printing and Distribution of Learning Materials in Northern and Western Region of Uganda	RFQ	MK Publishers Ltd	Samuel Majwega Musoke MK Book House Plot 1187, Kibuye, P.O. Box 12385, Kampala Email: mrkironde.mkpublishers@ yahoo.com	7,962,140, 272	07.01.20 21	15.04.20 21	YES	Learners in 13,781 private and public primary and secondary schools in the northern and western regions
5.	MoES/N CONS/2 0- 21/00005	Development of customised e- platform for tracking of learning by Directorate of Education Standards (DES)	NCB	Impiger Technologies Pvt Ltd JV Octoze Technologies Pvt Ltd	Sathiyanarayanan Prabhu Plot 42, Lugogo House, 3rd Floor, P.O. Box 21540, Kampala Uganda Email: prabhu.sathya@impigerte ch.com	2,076,094, 631	11.01.20 21	31.10.20 21	NO	Ministry of Education and Sports
6	MoES/S UPLS/20 - 21/00103	Procurement of Assorted Items for	RFQ	Heritage Plus Distribution Co. Ltd	Isaac Ayorekire Plot 5/6 Cooper Road, P.O. Box 35165, Kampala	331,638,2 08	07.01.20 21	26.03.20 21	YES	Learners with special educational needs in 122

S	CONTRAC T NO./ LPO NO.	CONTRACT DESCRIPTION	METHO D OF PROC.	CONTRACTOR/ SUPPLIER/ CONSULTANT	DIRECTORS OF THE FIRMS	CONTRACT AMOUNT (UGX)	CONTRAC TUAL START DATE MM/DD/Y Y	CONTRAC TUAL COMPLET ION DATE MM/DD/Y Y	COMPL ETE YES/ NO	BENEFICIAR IES
		Special Need Education			Email: info@heritageplusgroup.c om					primary schools across the country

## Please note:

The Covid-19 project became effective in the financial year 20-21 and thus all procurements were handled in the financial year 20-21. There were no procurements in financial year 19-20 under the project.